
HOMICIDE ARSON ASSAULT LARCENY MV THEFT BURGLARY ROBBERY RAPE

INCIDENTS: 25 0 0 3 13 2 7 0 0

LOCATION STREET HOMICIDE ARSON ASSAULT LARCENY MV THEFT BURGLARY ROBBERY RAPE

7200-7500 Ahern Ave 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1400-1500 Anna Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7400-7500 Anrose Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7000-7100 Arcadia Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100-1300 Backer St 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7200-7500 Balson Ave 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

7200-7300 Boynton Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100-1200 Burch Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7000-7100 Camden Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7000-7100 Canton Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7250-7700 Canton Ave 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

7300-7700 Carleton Ave 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

7200-7300 Caryle Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7200-7500 Chamberlain Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7000-7199 Corbitt Ave 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

7500-7600 Dajoby Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7200-7400 Dorset Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7000-7100 Dover Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7200-7500 Drexel Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100-1200 E/W Parkedge Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1500-1600 Eastmont Pl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7000-7100 Etzel Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7600-7700 Fairham Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400-1430 Faris Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400-1500 Forest Green Ct 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

North Central Region December Totals: 

NORTH CENTRAL REGION
DECEMBER 2017



LOCATION STREET HOMICIDE ARSON ASSAULT LARCENY MV THEFT BURGLARY ROBBERY RAPE

7100-7200 Forest Green Ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100-1350 George St 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1300-1400 Gerst Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1200-1700 Hanley Rd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400-1700 Harrison Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7300-7700 Hawthorne Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7100-7300 Hazelwood Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

950-1100 Jackson Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1500-1600 Jackson Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7000-7100 Julian Ave 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

7000-7100 Kennedy Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400-1650 Lamb Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7300-7600 Liberty Ave 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

7280-7700 Lynn Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7000-7700 Melrose Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100-1300 Meyer Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

950-1650 Midland Blvd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1300-1400 Midland Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7300-7400 Midland View 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7200-7600 Milan Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400-1600 Moore Pl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1200-1500 Mt Vernon Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400-1500 Nixon Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1200-1700 North and South Rd 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

7000-7700 Olive Blvd 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0

7200-7300 Orchard Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100-1600 Partridge Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1000-1500 Pennsylvania Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7000-7100 Plymouth Ave 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

950-1500 Purdue Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400-1640 Quendo Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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LOCATION STREET HOMICIDE ARSON ASSAULT LARCENY MV THEFT BURGLARY ROBBERY RAPE

1500-1600 Rabe Dr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7000-7100 Raymond Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7000-7100 Roberts Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7400-7500 Saleen Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7200-7500 Shaftesbury Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7300-7700 Trenton Ave 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

600-900 W Canterbury Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1200-1500 Waldron Ave 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

1100-1300 Watts Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7300-7700 Wayne Ave 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

7200-7500 Wellington Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1500-1600 Westmont Pl 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

7100-7300 White Oak Ln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7100-7300 Willow Tree Ln 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

1050-1200 Wilson Ave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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